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Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No : | 1 v
Institute Type :  Indian Institute of Technology v
Institute Name :  Indian Institute of Technology Goa v

Academic Program : | ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats

represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
Institute

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa
Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa
Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Academic Program Name
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)
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Quota Seat Type

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Opening Closing
Rank

Rank
3098

6570

5P
501

1301

1270

3584

808

1175

471

221P

5985

10986

1025

2568

2784

6125

1601

2264

851

681P

4222

7351

677
2345

4549

3788

8318

5P

688

1301

1637

3777

989

1175

510

221P

7167

13562

1252

2568

3291

6404

1848

2264

903

681P

4867

10168

777

2520

5433
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Indian Institute of Technology Goa
Indian Institute of Technology Goa
Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa
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Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

sC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1171

671

5695

13686

1459

2941

3493

7594

1794

3002

523

695P

1464

812

8702

14621

1471

2941

3845

7675

2094

3152

868

695P
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