

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020 IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No:	1	~
Institute Type:	Indian Institute of Technology	~
Institute Name :	Indian Institute of Technology Goa	~
Academic Program :	ALL	~

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3098	3788
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6570	8318
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	5P	5P
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	501	688
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1301	1301
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1270	1637
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3584	3777
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	808	989
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1175	1175
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	471	510
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	221P	221P
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5985	7167
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10986	13562
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1025	1252
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2568	2568
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2784	3291
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6125	6404
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1601	1848
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2264	2264
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	851	903
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	681P	681P
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4222	4867
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7351	10168
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	677	777
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2345	2520
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4549	5433

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1171	1464
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	671	812
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5695	8702
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13686	14621
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1459	1471
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2941	2941
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3493	3845
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7594	7675
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1794	2094
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3002	3152
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	523	868
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	695P	695P

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.